
IJSAE 2018_.BREAST MILK
by    

Submission date: 19-May-2021 11:51AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1589622448
File name: IJSAE_2018.BREAST_MILK.pdf (378.28K)
Word count: 3539
Character count: 18742



2

2

2

5

8

10

15

16

21



1

1

1

2

3

4

5

7

9

12

19

22



1

1

1

1

2

2

2

4

5

6

6

14

17



1

3

3

5

7

9

20



3

3

3

4

4

11

13

18

23





16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

IJSAE 2018_.BREAST MILK
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

e-journal.poltekkesjogja.ac.id
Internet Source

zombiedoc.com
Internet Source

Aris Hartono, Nasrul Hadi Purwanto.
"Comparison Effectiveness Breast Milk and
Dry Sterile Gauze to Treatment Umbilical
Cord", Open Journal of Nursing, 2016
Publication

"1st Annual Conference of Midwifery", Walter
de Gruyter GmbH, 2020
Publication

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

Motulsky, Harvey. "Intuitive Biostatistics",
Oxford University Press
Publication

journal.umy.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Gunadarma



8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Student Paper

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

pesquisa.bvsalud.org
Internet Source

Happy Marthalena Simanungkalit, Yeni Sintya.
"PERAWATAN TALI PUSAT DENGAN TOPIKAL
ASI TERHADAPLAMA PELEPASAN TALI
PUSAT", Jurnal Kebidanan Malahayati, 2019
Publication

carpha.org
Internet Source

cmbl.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

de.scribd.com
Internet Source

ephysician.ir
Internet Source

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Submitted to Pennsylvania State System of
Higher Education
Student Paper

bmcpublichealth.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

dokumen.site
Internet Source

jiimc.riphah.edu.pk
Internet Source

www.magonlinelibrary.com
Internet Source


